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020DELEGACIÓN PROVINCIAL Albacete

02000091

02001615

CENTRO:

CENTRO:

38

36

ESPECIALIDAD

ESPECIALIDAD

0

0

VER.:

VER.:

0

0

ITI.:

ITI.:

020011

020140

ZONA:

ZONA:

Albacete

Elche De La Sierra

020030002

020300001

Cp Doctor Fleming

Cp San Blas

Arribas Merino  Jesus

Martinez Cifuentes  Irene

Apellidos y Nombre

Apellidos y Nombre

005115239

052758561

D.N.I.

D.N.I.

APAR.

APAR.

PREF.

PREF.

 105.6497

 010.2499

TOTAL

TOTAL

 060.0000

 003.0000

A

A

 000.0000

 000.0000

B

B

 000.0000

 000.0000

C

C

 032.7497

 003.2499

D

D

 002.9000

 002.5000

E

E

 000.0000

 001.5000

F

F

 010.0000

 000.0000

G

G

1

1
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130DELEGACIÓN PROVINCIAL Ciudad Real

13002599

13003257

CENTRO:

CENTRO:

38

38

ESPECIALIDAD

ESPECIALIDAD

0

0

VER.:

VER.:

0

0

ITI.:

ITI.:

130140

130217

ZONA:

ZONA:

Puertollano

Valdepeñas

130710004

130870001

Cp Severo Ochoa

Cp Luis Palacios

Muñoz Duque  Francisca

Rozas Garcia-Rojo  Lucia

Apellidos y Nombre

Apellidos y Nombre

005878828

011828500

D.N.I.

D.N.I.

APAR.

APAR.

PREF.

PREF.

 089.9163

 023.5499

TOTAL

TOTAL

 058.0000

 016.0000

A

A

 000.0000

 000.0000

B

B

 000.0000

 000.0000

C

C

 031.9163

 007.2499

D

D

 000.0000

 000.3000

E

E

 000.0000

 000.0000

F

F

 000.0000

 000.0000

G

G

1

1
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160DELEGACIÓN PROVINCIAL Cuenca

16004121CENTRO: 38ESPECIALIDAD 0VER.: 0ITI.: 160064ZONA: Palomares Del Campo 161480001

Cra San José De Calasanz

Muñoz Solera  Marta
Apellidos y Nombre

004587896
D.N.I. APAR. PREF.

 027.7499
TOTAL

 016.0000
A

 001.5000
B

 000.0000
C

 007.2499
D

 002.0000
E

 000.0000
F

 001.0000
G

1
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450DELEGACIÓN PROVINCIAL Toledo

45001507

45004171

45004442

CENTRO:

CENTRO:

CENTRO:

38

38

38

ESPECIALIDAD

ESPECIALIDAD

ESPECIALIDAD

0

0

0

VER.:

VER.:

VER.:

0

0

0

ITI.:

ITI.:

ITI.:

450054

450091

450029

ZONA:

ZONA:

ZONA:

Mentrida

Velada

Villasequilla

450990001

451810001

451970001

Cp Luis Solana

Cp Andrés Arango

Cp San Isidro Labrador

Gamboa Culebras  Maria

Lopez Fraile  Maria Del Carm

Marin Perez  Maria Del Carm
Perez Tellez  Rosario

Apellidos y Nombre

Apellidos y Nombre

Apellidos y Nombre

004598223

004143059

003787989
003801170

D.N.I.

D.N.I.

D.N.I.

APAR.

APAR.

APAR.

PREF.

PREF.

PREF.

 007.9499

 000.0000

 093.9163
 070.2499

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

 003.0000

 000.0000

 062.0000
 040.0000

A

A

A

 000.0000

 000.0000

 000.0000
 000.0000

B

B

B

 000.0000

 000.0000

 000.0000
 000.0000

C

C

C

 003.2499

 000.0000

 031.9163
 017.2499

D

D

D

 001.7000

 000.0000

 000.0000
 003.0000

E

E

E

 000.0000

 000.0000

 000.0000
 000.0000

F

F

F

 000.0000

 000.0000

 000.0000
 010.0000

G

G

G

1

3

1
1


